
Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 3 Benček Dominik - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX S4 x 1:52.300 56.006 56.484 56.294

2 4 Klika Maroš - Subaru Impreza WRX STI S4 x 1:55.445 3.145 57.608 57.837 58.355

3 19 Jačišin Jakub - Ford Fiesta Rally4 S3 x 1:55.476 3.176 57.947 1:02.177 4.000 57.529

4 20 Magyar Patrik - Ford Fiesta Rally4 S3 x 1:56.209 3.909 58.588 59.199 2.000 57.621

5 2 Pazderák Marek st. - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX S4 x 1:56.442 4.142 1:00.234 58.486 57.956

6 7 Šimko Martin - Hyundai i30N S4 x 1:59.020 6.720 1:00.580 2.000 58.440 1:01.097 2.000

7 22 Leško Marek Sokolová Liliana Renault Megane Coupe S3 x 2:03.727 11.427 1:04.024 2.000 1:02.298 1:01.429

8 13 Novotný Roman - Toyota Yaris GR S4 x 2:05.377 13.077 1:02.528 1:03.064 1:02.849

9 36 Gunár Ján - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 x 2:06.614 14.314 1:03.023 1:07.934 2.000 1:03.591

10 59 Harsányi Ľudovít Tamas Enikő Škoda 130 S2 x 2:07.097 14.797 1:03.394 1:03.703 1:03.804

11 28 Malinovský Richard - Peugeot 206 GT S3 x 2:07.623 15.323 1:04.128 1:03.495 1:08.103 4.000

12 9 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 S4 x 2:07.729 15.429 1:04.100 1:03.629 1:04.591

13 34 Mesarčík Stanislav - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 x 2:07.892 15.592 1:04.125 1:03.767 1:04.171

14 12 Žeriava Oliver - Audi A3 S4 x 2:08.461 16.161 1:04.352 1:07.000 2.000 1:04.109

15 77 Čarný Matúš Pilát Peter BMW e30 S2 x 2:08.941 16.641 1:10.725 4.000 1:04.826 1:04.115

16 21 Szakács Ladislav - Škoda Fabia S3 x 2:09.194 16.894 1:06.195 2.000 1:04.763 1:04.431

17 78 Košťál Šimon Molnár Karol Citroën C2 Vts S2 x 2:10.306 18.006 1:05.670 1:05.503 1:04.803

18 62 Jusko Martin - Škoda Fabia S1 x 2:11.301 19.001 1:05.578 1:05.996 2.000 1:05.723

19 46 Šaláta Oskar Juhász Norbert Škoda 120 L S1 x 2:11.924 19.624 1:06.818 1:06.281 1:05.643

20 76 Kliková Katarína - Subaru Impreza S4 x 2:11.976 19.676 1:05.897 1:06.777 1:06.079

21 80 Üvegeš Gábor Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR S1 x 2:13.636 21.336 1:06.949 1:06.687 1:07.227 2.000

22 8 Šmihula Peter - Audi S3 S4 x 2:13.672 21.372 1:08.785 1:06.830 1:06.842

23 37 Urban Miroslav - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 x 2:15.103 22.803 1:07.645 1:07.458 1:09.658 2.000
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24 73 Longauer Veronika Longauer Viliam Audi A3 S3 x 2:15.229 22.929 1:09.551 2.000 1:07.660 1:07.569

25 51 Balaš František - Chrysler Crossfire S4 x 2:15.748 23.448 1:07.742 1:10.485 2.000 1:08.006

26 74 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 S3 x 2:16.788 24.488 1:08.818 1:08.441 1:08.347

27 79 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 S2 x 2:17.818 25.518 1:08.614 1:09.204 1:18.070

28 23 Ondáš Ondrej - Škoda Fabia S3 x 2:18.986 26.686 1:09.822 1:09.164 1:11.625 2.000

29 75 Kiss Adriána - Citroën C2 Vts S2 x 2:22.881 30.581 1:09.964 1:16.651 4.000 1:12.917 4.000

30 81 Guľa Peter Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 S2 x 2:23.624 31.324 1:13.589 1:11.949 1:11.675

31 84 Novák Norbert Jóni Milan Peugeot 106 S1 x 2:25.837 33.537 1:12.489 1:13.348 1:14.527

32 85 Maliková Emma Jóni Patrik Škoda Fabia S1 x 2:50.605 58.305 1:26.969 1:25.588 1:25.017

1 Struckel Tomáš - Subaru Impreza WRX STI S4 x

35 Pazderák Marek ml. Körmöndi Ladislav Citroën Saxo Vts S2 x

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 62 Jusko Martin - Škoda Fabia S1 x 2:11.301 1:05.578 1:05.996 2.000 1:05.723

2 46 Šaláta Oskar Juhász Norbert Škoda 120 L S1 x 2:11.924 0.623 1:06.818 1:06.281 1:05.643

3 80 Üvegeš Gábor Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR S1 x 2:13.636 2.335 1:06.949 1:06.687 1:07.227 2.000

4 84 Novák Norbert Jóni Milan Peugeot 106 S1 x 2:25.837 14.536 1:12.489 1:13.348 1:14.527

5 85 Maliková Emma Jóni Patrik Škoda Fabia S1 x 2:50.605 39.304 1:26.969 1:25.588 1:25.017

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 36 Gunár Ján - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 x 2:06.614 1:03.023 1:07.934 2.000 1:03.591

2 59 Harsányi Ľudovít Tamas Enikő Škoda 130 S2 x 2:07.097 0.483 1:03.394 1:03.703 1:03.804

3 34 Mesarčík Stanislav - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 x 2:07.892 1.278 1:04.125 1:03.767 1:04.171

4 77 Čarný Matúš Pilát Peter BMW e30 S2 x 2:08.941 2.327 1:10.725 4.000 1:04.826 1:04.115

5 78 Košťál Šimon Molnár Karol Citroën C2 Vts S2 x 2:10.306 3.692 1:05.670 1:05.503 1:04.803

6 37 Urban Miroslav - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 x 2:15.103 8.489 1:07.645 1:07.458 1:09.658 2.000

7 79 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 S2 x 2:17.818 11.204 1:08.614 1:09.204 1:18.070
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8 75 Kiss Adriána - Citroën C2 Vts S2 x 2:22.881 16.267 1:09.964 1:16.651 4.000 1:12.917 4.000

9 81 Guľa Peter Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 S2 x 2:23.624 17.010 1:13.589 1:11.949 1:11.675

35 Pazderák Marek ml. Körmöndi Ladislav Citroën Saxo Vts S2 x

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 19 Jačišin Jakub - Ford Fiesta Rally4 S3 x 1:55.476 57.947 1:02.177 4.000 57.529

2 20 Magyar Patrik - Ford Fiesta Rally4 S3 x 1:56.209 0.733 58.588 59.199 2.000 57.621

3 22 Leško Marek Sokolová Liliana Renault Megane Coupe S3 x 2:03.727 8.251 1:04.024 2.000 1:02.298 1:01.429

4 28 Malinovský Richard - Peugeot 206 GT S3 x 2:07.623 12.147 1:04.128 1:03.495 1:08.103 4.000

5 21 Szakács Ladislav - Škoda Fabia S3 x 2:09.194 13.718 1:06.195 2.000 1:04.763 1:04.431

6 73 Longauer Veronika Longauer Viliam Audi A3 S3 x 2:15.229 19.753 1:09.551 2.000 1:07.660 1:07.569

7 74 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 S3 x 2:16.788 21.312 1:08.818 1:08.441 1:08.347

8 23 Ondáš Ondrej - Škoda Fabia S3 x 2:18.986 23.510 1:09.822 1:09.164 1:11.625 2.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 3 Benček Dominik - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX S4 x 1:52.300 56.006 56.484 56.294

2 4 Klika Maroš - Subaru Impreza WRX STI S4 x 1:55.445 3.145 57.608 57.837 58.355

3 2 Pazderák Marek st. - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX S4 x 1:56.442 4.142 1:00.234 58.486 57.956

4 7 Šimko Martin - Hyundai i30N S4 x 1:59.020 6.720 1:00.580 2.000 58.440 1:01.097 2.000

5 13 Novotný Roman - Toyota Yaris GR S4 x 2:05.377 13.077 1:02.528 1:03.064 1:02.849

6 9 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 S4 x 2:07.729 15.429 1:04.100 1:03.629 1:04.591

7 12 Žeriava Oliver - Audi A3 S4 x 2:08.461 16.161 1:04.352 1:07.000 2.000 1:04.109

8 76 Kliková Katarína - Subaru Impreza S4 x 2:11.976 19.676 1:05.897 1:06.777 1:06.079

9 8 Šmihula Peter - Audi S3 S4 x 2:13.672 21.372 1:08.785 1:06.830 1:06.842

10 51 Balaš František - Chrysler Crossfire S4 x 2:15.748 23.448 1:07.742 1:10.485 2.000 1:08.006

1 Struckel Tomáš - Subaru Impreza WRX STI S4 x
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Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 77 Čarný Matúš Pilát Peter BMW e30 S2 x 2:08.941 1:10.725 4.000 1:04.826 1:04.115

2 78 Košťál Šimon Molnár Karol Citroën C2 Vts S2 x 2:10.306 1.365 1:05.670 1:05.503 1:04.803

3 80 Üvegeš Gábor Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR S1 x 2:13.636 4.695 1:06.949 1:06.687 1:07.227 2.000

4 79 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 S2 x 2:17.818 8.877 1:08.614 1:09.204 1:18.070

5 81 Guľa Peter Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 S2 x 2:23.624 14.683 1:13.589 1:11.949 1:11.675

6 84 Novák Norbert Jóni Milan Peugeot 106 S1 x 2:25.837 16.896 1:12.489 1:13.348 1:14.527

7 85 Maliková Emma Jóni Patrik Škoda Fabia S1 x 2:50.605 41.664 1:26.969 1:25.588 1:25.017

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 76 Kliková Katarína - Subaru Impreza S4 x 2:11.976 1:05.897 1:06.777 1:06.079

2 73 Longauer Veronika Longauer Viliam Audi A3 S3 x 2:15.229 3.253 1:09.551 2.000 1:07.660 1:07.569

3 74 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 S3 x 2:16.788 4.812 1:08.818 1:08.441 1:08.347

4 75 Kiss Adriána - Citroën C2 Vts S2 x 2:22.881 10.905 1:09.964 1:16.651 4.000 1:12.917 4.000

5 85 Maliková Emma ž Jóni Patrik Škoda Fabia S1 x 2:50.605 38.629 1:26.969 1:25.588 1:25.017
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